
 
              ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED  

Regd. Office:1st floor, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-781001 
CIN: U40101AS2003SGC007238 

Phone: 0361-2739520/ Fax: 0361-2739513 web: www.aegcl.co.in 
 

  

 
 
 

 
TENDER NOTICE 

 
NO: AEGCL/DGM (Civil)/2020-21/01   Dated. 24/04/2020 

 
The Chief General Manager (O&M), Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Limited, Bijulee 

Bhawan, Paltanbazar, Guwahati-1 invites online bids from eligible bidders for the following work: 

Name of work:  
(1) Supply, installation, testing and commissioning of VRF Air Conditioning system at first floor (west 
side) of Bijulee Bhawan.  
(2) Comprehensive Annual Maintenance Contract for five years beyond warranty period. 
Tender Processing cost: Rs. 750.00 
Value of work: Rs. 31,69,540.00 (exclusive of GST) 

 

Interested bidders may kindly refer the following websites for detailed NIT and BID document - 

www.aegcl.co.in and  https://assamtenders.gov.in. 

AEGCL reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason 

thereof. 

 sd/- 

Chief General Manager (O&M) 

Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Limited. 

Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-1 

 
 

Bid Document available from                 1400 hrs. of 27.04.2020 

Bid Submission start from  1400 hrs. of 27.04.2020 

Bid Submission ends on 1400 hrs. of 11.05.2020 

Techno-Commercial Bid Opening 1500 hrs. of 13.05.2020 


